
 Bonus Inclusions 

Price 

3-phase power All lots include rural side & rear fencing

$2000 deposit on land purchase. Prices include GST and are subject to change without notification.
Cash/finance offers only, finance subject to 30 days. 

Titles are due Sept/Oct 2025. Terms and Conditions apply.

Contact David Gatti at Just Real Estate Property Group
M: 0409 119 937 | E: david@justrewa.com.au

collinaestate.com.au

Price List 
Lot No. Stage

2A

2B

2B

Size (m2)

2009

2008

 2014  

Street 

Coot Street

Whistler Street

Whistler Street  

Titles 

Sept/Oct 2025

Sept/Oct 2025

Sept/Oct 2025 

 240

231

232

$549,000

$549,000

$557,000SOLD


